

## Pachet materiale apa

I.D.: 52958419

---

Data publicarii	23.12.20	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.193,87 RON - 5.193,87 RON

---

Descriere: CAMIN VIZITARE BAZA INCHISA H=1200 BUC 1 855 855 PRELUNGIRE PENTRU CAMIN VIZITARE D600 L=600 BUC 1 378.98 378.98 TEU BRANSAMENT EF D110/63 BUC 1 91.25 91.25 MUFA EF REDUSA D63/50 BUC 1 29 29 ROBINET APA 1 1/2" BUC 1 46.26 46.26 ROBINET APA 1" BUC 4 21.5 86 MUFA RAP D50\*1 1/2FE BUC 2 6.86 13.72 CAMIN APOMETRU DE550 G25 BUC 5 209 1045 MUFA RAP D25 BUC 20 4.08 81.6 COLIER REPARATIE INOX DN50(55-62)L BUC 1 112 112 MUFA PPR D25\*3/4"FE BUC 6 6.7 40.2 VALVA POLIETILENA D25\*3/4"FI BUC 5 18.38 91.9 NIPLU ZN 3/4" AVIZ SANITAR BUC 10 3.36 33.6 TEU BRANSAMENT EF D63/25 BUC 2 64.33 128.66 MUFA EF D25 BUC 2 7.11 14.22 TEAVA APA D110 PN10 M 50 21.2 1060 MUFA EF D110 BUC 4 26.12 104.48 CAMIN VIZITARE BAZA INCHISA H=1200 BUC 1 855 855 CAPAC PEHD D640 BUC 1 127 127

---